
DEPUTY DIRECTOR, 
NANDANKANAN ZOOLOGICAL PARK 

P.O-BARANG,DIST-KHURDA,PIN-754005 
PHONE/FAX NO-0674-2466075.(M) 9437022023 

Email: deputydirector.kanan@gmail.com 

NOTICE No. 5 /PMUINKZP-21/2024 

CORRIGENDUM-IV 

NANDANKANAN 
Web: www.nandankanan.org 

Date: 18.06.2024 

Corrigendum to Tender Notice No.35/PMUINKZP-21/2024 Dt.07.03.2024 relating to 

Design, Build, Operation and Maintenance of Tunnel Aquarium at Nandankanan Zoological 

Park, Bhubaneswar. 

1. Nandankanan Zoological Park Authority hereby issues this notice for the 

attention of all potential bidders that the last date of submission of bids (hard copy) 

has been extended up to 5.00 P.M of 21.06.2024. 

2. The date of opening of Technical Bid & Financial Bid shall be on 24.06.2024 at 

11.00 A.M. at O/o the PCCF (WL) & CWLW, State Wildlife Headquarters, Prakruti 

Bhawan, Plot No-1459, Saheed Nagar, Bhubaneswar. 

Nandankanan Zoological Park Authority reserves the right to cancel this invitation and / 

or invite fresh Bid with or without amendments to this invitation, without liability or any 

obligation for such invitation and without assigning any reason. NKZP reserves the right to 

accept or reject any or all proposals without assigning any reason whatsoever. 

Deputypirector 
Nandankanan }oological Park 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

